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Men's Flight 1

Gross
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
4thPlace
6th Place
6th Place

Women's Flight

Gross
1st Place
2nd Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

Mid-

$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$150.00
$112.50
$112.50
$§77.50
§77.50
$55.00
$55.00

$110.00
$80.00

$110.00
$80.00
$60.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Summer Best Ball

Saturday, July 24, 2021
Scoring Summary

Joe Walton - Mike Wienkers
Bob Fields - Steve Kaestner
Jim Bergner - John Fuchs

Tony Louzao - Rick Gray
Todd Haggard - Michael Linville
Kelly Devlin - Kevin Graham
Guy Coons - Mark Kienzle
Caleb Christie - Brad Christie
Catherine Allen - Jeff Corsentino
Curt Gerner - Dan Czarnecki

Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs
Tricia Callahan - Maureen Christman

Nancy Berg - Jo Jean Kos
Cathy Morrow - Barb Reece

Melissa Reece - Nina Davis
Elaine Maki - Shari Pfeil
Bonnie Frank - Kerri Larrabee
Kathy McNulty - Karen Prior
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Score

64
71
72

66
67
67
68
68
69
69

Score

77
89

64
66
69
71
71
71



