## Mid-Summer Best Ball



## Saturday, July 24, 2021 Scoring Summary



Men's Flight 1			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$150.00	Joe Walton - Mike Wienkers	64
2nd Place	\$125.00	Bob Fields - Steve Kaestner	71
3rd Place	\$100.00	Jim Bergner - John Fuchs	72
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$150.00	Tony Louzao - Rick Gray	66
2nd Place	\$112.50	Todd Haggard - Michael Linville	67
2nd Place	\$112.50	Kelly Devlin - Kevin Graham	67
4th Place	\$77.50	Guy Coons - Mark Kienzle	68
4thPlace	\$77.50	Caleb Christie - Brad Christie	68
6th Place	\$55.00	Catherine Allen - Jeff Corsentino	69
6th Place	\$55.00	Curt Gerner - Dan Czarnecki	69
Women's Flight			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$110.00	Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs	77
2nd Place	\$80.00	Tricia Callahan - Maureen Christman	89
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$110.00	Nancy Berg - Jo Jean Kos	64
2nd Place	\$80.00	Cathy Morrow - Barb Reece	66
3rd Place	\$60.00	Melissa Reece - Nina Davis	69
4th Place	\$15.00	Elaine Maki - Shari Pfeil	71
4th Place	\$15.00	Bonnie Frank - Kerri Larrabee	71
4th Place	\$15.00	Kathy McNulty - Karen Prior	71